
LOT 7 & 8 BLOCK B SUWANNEE HILLS

749-970, 787-966, 787-2302, WD 1

SCHILDKNECHT JOHN/SCHILDKNECHT PAM
358 NW CRACKNEL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-134

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.030 1.00/

04/10/2023 kellen 10.52 64,000 0 0 64,000

STANDARD
3

227,735
63,400
64,000

355,135
0

355,135
0

355,135
355,135

0

360,032

1163/2223 12/10/2008 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRON ENGSKOW

JOHN & PAM SCHILDKN

0787/2302 10/22/1993 WD Q V 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS & WOODLAND PAR

J BYRON ENGSKOW
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41261 M H

HX Base Yr

358 NW CRACKNEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,032 117.0000 120.51 244,876 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 221,907

FOP 150 35 52 5,828

2,130 2,032 227,735

BAS=[ORIG=14,12] E66 S30 W66 N30 $
FOP=[ORIG=55,12] E15 S10 W15 N10 $
.

BAS

66

30

66

30

FOP

15

10

15

10

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 50 60 1.00 UT 54,000.00 54,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 54,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

63,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 40,000.00 32,000.00 32,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 40,000.00 32,000.00 32,000


